
Nursery & Jr. Nursery LKG UKG I II

Mon 8th  Sep'25 Counting Oral Counting Oral Mental Math Mental Math

Tue 9th Sep'25 Counting Written Counting Written English Reading Math Math

Wed 10th Sep'25 Counting Written Counting Written English Written
English Reading & 

Recitation

Hindi Composition & 

Comprehension

Thu 11th Sep'25 English Reading English Reading English Recitation English Language Hindi Literature

Fri 12th Sep'25 English Recitation English Recitation English Dictation Art Hindi Dictation

Mon 15th Sep'25 English Written English Written Math Hindi Literature English Language

Tue 16th Sep'25 English Written English Written G.K. & Conv. (Oral) Hindi Dictation Art

Wed 17th Sep'25

Thu 18th Sep'25 Hindi Reading Hindi Reading Hindi Reading English Literature English Literature

Fri 19th Sep'25 Hindi Written Hindi Written Hindi Dictation English Dictation English Dictation

Mon 22nd Sep'25 Hindi Recitation Hindi Recitation Hindi Written G.K. (Oral) Hindi Language

Tue 23rd Sep'25 Art Art Hindi Recitation E.V.S
English Composition & 

Comprehension

Wed 24th Sep'25 G.K./Conversation G.K./Conversation Art
Hindi Reading & 

Recitation
E.V.S

Thu 25th Sep'25 G.K.

Fri 26th Sep'25
English &Hindi Reading & 

Recitation
11:30 a.m. 12:00 Noon 11:00 a.m. 11:00 a.m. 10:30 a.m.

Students must bring their school diary everyday to school during examinations.
Students must bring their own colours for their Art exam.

School gets over at

DATESHEET FOR HALF-YEARLY EXAMINATIONS 2025-26

Holiday - Vishwakarma Puja


